
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Exams for group M24-SH03

Sat, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  Polyakova E.I.  B-301
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 International Standards in Project Management  Tribelev A.  NLK-3.26
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT  Kubarskaya A.A., Ryazanov D.V., Lyubarskiy A.A.  K-211
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect EN Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life Circle of an NPP

 Sychev V.A., Volobueva T.F.  ASE
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect  Boyko O.V.  ASE
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Sychev V.A., Volobueva T.F., Shamanin A.Y.

 ASE
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Visualization and presentation of projects  Vasina S.N., Sychev V.A.,

Boyko O.V.  ASE
Thu, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Mokshin K.Y.

 MPK-361
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50  Agarkov A.A., Dolina E.S., Konkov V.V., Andrienko Y.A.  NLK-3.50
Fri, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  Ryazanov D.V.,

Maracha V.G., Lyubarskiy A.A.  NLK-4.41
Sat, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Sychev V.A., Boyko O.V., Zhabitskiy M.G.  NLK-4.66
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Skovikova A.A., Lyubarskiy A.A., Ryazanov D.V.  K-307
Wed, 15 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect EN Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life Circle of an NPP

 Shamanin A.Y.  ASE
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect  Boyko O.V., Volobueva T.F., Shamanin A.Y., Sychev V.A., Serova A.S.

 ASE
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Volobueva T.F., Sychev V.A., Shamanin A.Y.

 ASE
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Sychev V.A., Boyko O.V., Zhabitskiy M.G.  NLK-4.54


